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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02987 - US BANK D.BAZE 5/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 1,334.27

5/7/20245/7/2024 5/7/2024

AP - Accounts PayableQUAKEN BUSH

00286502 Invoice

DFT00037166/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.004.00 4.000.00 0.005/7/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00QUAKEN BUSH

Item Description

4.00

Price TaxAmount

4.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-344 SEWER & REFUGE 4.00 100.00%

4/30/20244/30/2024 4/30/2024

AP - Accounts PayableDOOR HARDWARE

095688 Invoice

DFT00037036/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.007.67 7.670.00 0.004/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00DOOR HARDWARE

Item Description

7.67

Price TaxAmount

7.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 7.67 100.00%

4/28/20244/28/2024 4/28/2024

AP - Accounts PayableWASH

113-0569258-3675417 Invoice

DFT00036946/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0049.89 49.890.00 0.004/28/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00WASH

Item Description

49.89

Price TaxAmount

49.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 49.89 100.00%

4/28/20244/28/2024 4/28/2024

AP - Accounts PayableBRUSH DOOR SWEEPS

113-2343560-6447456 Invoice

DFT00036936/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0079.38 79.380.00 0.004/28/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00BRUSH DOOR SWEEPS

Item Description

79.38

Price TaxAmount

79.380.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 79.38 100.00%

5/12/20245/12/2024 5/12/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFOR HEALTH INSPECTOR

114-2213893-4723462 Invoice

DFT00037126/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0022.81 22.810.00 0.005/12/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FOR HEALTH INSPECTOR

Item Description

22.81

Price TaxAmount

22.810.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 22.81 100.00%

5/16/20245/16/2024 5/16/2024

AP - Accounts PayableGEN CLOCK BATTERY

114-3295903-5571457 Invoice

DFT00036876/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.007.56 7.560.00 0.005/16/2024

No
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On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00GEN CLOCK BATTERY

Item Description

7.56

Price TaxAmount

7.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 7.56 100.00%

5/9/20245/9/2024 5/9/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLEAF BLOWER

114-3970592-1921838 Invoice

DFT00037156/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00258.15 258.150.00 0.005/9/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEAF BLOWER

Item Description

258.15

Price TaxAmount

258.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 258.15 100.00%

5/15/20245/15/2024 5/15/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLEAF BLOWER BATTERY

114-9083447-2245836 Invoice

DFT00037086/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0072.86 72.860.00 0.005/15/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEAF BLOWER BATTERY

Item Description

72.86

Price TaxAmount

72.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 72.86 100.00%

4/30/20244/30/2024 4/30/2024

AP - Accounts PayableTO MOVE FREEZER

18486685 Invoice

DFT00036896/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00136.47 136.470.00 0.004/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00TO MOVE FREEZER

Item Description

136.47

Price TaxAmount

136.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 136.47 100.00%

4/30/20244/30/2024 4/30/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePROTECTOR

CM0000389 Credit Memo

DFT00037046/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00-4.80 -4.800.00 0.004/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PROTECTOR

Item Description

-4.80

Price TaxAmount

-4.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE -4.80 100.00%

4/22/20244/22/2024 4/22/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSCREWS

F36279/3 Invoice

DFT00037146/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001.28 1.280.00 0.004/22/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SCREWS

Item Description

1.28

Price TaxAmount

1.280.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1.28 100.00%

4/22/20244/22/2024 4/22/2024

AP - Accounts PayableNAILS

F36669/3 Invoice

DFT00037246/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.003.02 3.020.00 0.004/22/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00NAILS

Item Description

3.02

Price TaxAmount

3.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 3.02 100.00%
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4/23/20244/23/2024 4/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayableWASHER FLAT FAUCET

F37651/3 Invoice

DFT00037026/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.002.94 2.940.00 0.004/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00WASHER FLAT FAUCET

Item Description

2.94

Price TaxAmount

2.940.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2.94 100.00%

4/24/20244/24/2024 4/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCLOSET

F38274/3 Invoice

DFT00036986/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0055.27 55.270.00 0.004/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CLOSET

Item Description

55.27

Price TaxAmount

55.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 55.27 100.00%

4/24/20244/24/2024 4/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCLOSET

F38411/3 Invoice

DFT00036996/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0023.88 23.880.00 0.004/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CLOSET

Item Description

23.88

Price TaxAmount

23.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 23.88 100.00%

4/24/20244/24/2024 4/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableRUBBER STOP

F38441/3 Invoice

DFT00037006/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001.72 1.720.00 0.004/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00RUBBER STOP

Item Description

1.72

Price TaxAmount

1.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1.72 100.00%

4/25/20244/25/2024 4/25/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCLOSET

F39163/3 Invoice

DFT00036956/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0099.73 99.730.00 0.004/25/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CLOSET

Item Description

99.73

Price TaxAmount

99.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 99.73 100.00%

4/29/20244/29/2024 4/29/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSENIOR CENTER

F42015/3 Invoice

DFT00036906/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0030.86 30.860.00 0.004/29/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SENIOR CENTER

Item Description

26.06

Price TaxAmount

26.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 26.06 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00YC

Item Description

4.80

Price TaxAmount

4.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 4.80 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02987 - US BANK D.BAZE 5/22/24 DL

7/12/2024 1:09:54 PM Page 4 of 9

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

4/29/20244/29/2024 4/29/2024

AP - Accounts PayableTHRESHOLD

F42180/3 Invoice

DFT00036916/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0031.31 31.310.00 0.004/29/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00THRESHOLD

Item Description

31.31

Price TaxAmount

31.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 31.31 100.00%

4/29/20244/29/2024 4/29/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFASTENERS

F42362/3 Invoice

DFT00036926/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.003.53 3.530.00 0.004/29/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FASTENERS

Item Description

3.53

Price TaxAmount

3.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 3.53 100.00%

4/30/20244/30/2024 4/30/2024

AP - Accounts PayableKICKDOWN DOOR HOLD

F43146/3 Invoice

DFT00036886/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0018.77 18.770.00 0.004/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00KICKDOWN DOOR HOLD

Item Description

9.39

Price TaxAmount

9.390.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 9.39 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00DR SWP

Item Description

9.38

Price TaxAmount

9.380.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 9.38 100.00%

5/1/20245/1/2024 5/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableYC KITCHEN

F43545/3 Invoice

DFT00037066/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.007.51 7.510.00 0.005/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00YC KITCHEN

Item Description

7.51

Price TaxAmount

7.510.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 7.51 100.00%

5/1/20245/1/2024 5/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableRUBBER WASHERS

F43620/3 Invoice

DFT00037056/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001.44 1.440.00 0.005/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00RUBBER WASHERS

Item Description

1.44

Price TaxAmount

1.440.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1.44 100.00%

5/6/20245/6/2024 5/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayableBATTEERY ALKALINE

F47152/3 Invoice

DFT00037186/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0021.74 21.740.00 0.005/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00BATTEERY ALKALINE

Item Description

21.74

Price TaxAmount

21.740.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 21.74 100.00%
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On Hold

5/6/20245/6/2024 5/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFASTENERS

F47293/3 Invoice

DFT00037196/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.002.22 2.220.00 0.005/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FASTENERS

Item Description

2.22

Price TaxAmount

2.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2.22 100.00%

5/6/20245/6/2024 5/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFASTENERS

F47451/3 Invoice

DFT00037206/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001.29 1.290.00 0.005/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FASTENERS

Item Description

1.29

Price TaxAmount

1.290.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1.29 100.00%

5/7/20245/7/2024 5/7/2024

AP - Accounts PayableTOOLS

F48116/3 Invoice

DFT00037176/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0031.31 31.310.00 0.005/7/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00TOOLS

Item Description

31.31

Price TaxAmount

31.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 31.31 100.00%

5/8/20245/8/2024 5/8/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCLOSET

F49353/3 Invoice

DFT00037236/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00133.57 133.570.00 0.005/8/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CLOSET

Item Description

133.57

Price TaxAmount

133.570.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 133.57 100.00%

5/10/20245/10/2024 5/10/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCLOSET

F50685/3 Invoice

DFT00037136/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0078.26 78.260.00 0.005/10/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CLOSET

Item Description

78.26

Price TaxAmount

78.260.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 78.26 100.00%

5/13/20245/13/2024 5/13/2024

AP - Accounts PayableRED GRNT HMR

F52889/3 Invoice

DFT00037106/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0010.31 10.310.00 0.005/13/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00RED GRNT HMR

Item Description

10.31

Price TaxAmount

10.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 10.31 100.00%

5/13/20245/13/2024 5/13/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCENEBT DRILL BIT

F53265/3 Invoice

DFT00037116/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.009.39 9.390.00 0.005/13/2024

No
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On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00CENEBT DRILL BIT

Item Description

9.39

Price TaxAmount

9.390.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 9.39 100.00%

5/15/20245/15/2024 5/15/2024

AP - Accounts PayableGROUT REMOVER BLADE FOR MULTI TOOL

F55068/3 Invoice

DFT00037096/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0041.75 41.750.00 0.005/15/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00GROUT REMOVER BLADE FOR MULTI T…

Item Description

41.75

Price TaxAmount

41.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 41.75 100.00%

5/16/20245/16/2024 5/16/2024

AP - Accounts PayableGEN CLOCK BATTERY

F55465/3 Invoice

DFT00037076/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.007.45 7.450.00 0.005/16/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00GEN CLOCK BATTERY

Item Description

7.45

Price TaxAmount

7.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 7.45 100.00%

4/23/20244/23/2024 4/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSPADE BIT

U81135/3 Invoice

DFT00037016/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.009.39 9.390.00 0.004/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SPADE BIT

Item Description

9.39

Price TaxAmount

9.390.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 9.39 100.00%

4/24/20244/24/2024 4/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSILICONE

U81255/3 Invoice

DFT00036976/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0012.52 12.520.00 0.004/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SILICONE

Item Description

12.52

Price TaxAmount

12.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 12.52 100.00%

4/24/20244/24/2024 4/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableRUBBER STOP- CREDIT

U81281/3 Credit Memo

DFT00036966/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00-0.30 -0.300.00 0.004/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00RUBBER STOP- CREDIT

Item Description

-0.30

Price TaxAmount

-0.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE -0.30 100.00%

5/1/20245/1/2024 5/1/2024

AP - Accounts PayableT-HANDLE HEX KEY

U82127/3 Invoice

DFT00037226/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0016.30 16.300.00 0.005/1/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00T-HANDLE HEX KEY

Item Description

16.30

Price TaxAmount

16.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 16.30 100.00%
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On Hold

5/2/20245/2/2024 5/2/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePAINT TOOLS

U82222/3 Invoice

DFT00037216/14/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0043.82 43.820.00 0.005/2/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PAINT TOOLS

Item Description

43.82

Price TaxAmount

43.820.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 43.82 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Credit Memo 0.00 0.00 -5.10-5.102 -5.10 0.000.00

Invoice 0.00 0.00 1,339.371,339.3736 1,339.37 0.000.00

1,334.27 0.00 0.00 1,334.27 1,334.27 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3010-650-341 572.78

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3011-650-341 179.80

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3015-650-341 577.69

SEWER & REFUGE100-3015-650-344 4.00

1,334.27Total:


